
Position Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 2478 RIMNA E 975
2 5253 SHAFNA N K 974
3 5484 SIVAPRASAD M R 971
4 2218 HAIBA K 969
5 5142 MUBASHIRA SADAKA M C 968
6 4284 ADNAN 968
7 1194 MOHAMED SHABIN 968
8 3611 MUHAMMED BINSHAD M 962
9 1747 RAHIBA LULU 960

10 3507 NOEL JOHN 959
11 1974 SANA K 958
12 4863 SAMJAD U P 957
13 5012 NAJA NOUFA TT 957
14 4621 JISNA A 954

1 3018 ANGELA ELSA REJOY 953
2 3292 SHIBILA SHERIN C U 953
3 9 ASHEEKHA FATHIMA 951
4 3385 HISBA M 950
5 5360 MOHAMMED HASHIL M 949
6 633 SNEHA PRAKASH 946
7 5022 KAVYA VALSAN 945
8 4450 SHAHALA P 943
9 1860 RINSHA THASNEEM M 943

10 3285 MUHAMMED NIFIN T P 943
11 1132 HARSHAMOL P 943
12 5261 ANJU M S 942
13 2992 JASEEM SHAHID M 941
14 5518 RISHFANA 941
15 4837 MOHAMMED RISHAD M 941
16 179 SADIYA THASNI 940
17 4506 AYISHA ANJAL 938
18 1730 AJAY T 937
19 4854 MUZAMMIL AHAMMED.T 937
20 3129 LULU FERIN K P 937
21 2057 LIYANA RAHMAN P P 936
22 129 IFA PARVEEN. V.M 936
23 5235 MURSHIDA M 936
24 1341 ANANTHU RAJ P K 935
25 2359 MUHAMMED RINSHAD P V 933
26 2335 HARITHA P 932
27 1402 AJAY K 932
28 1266 SHAHABA SADIYA M P 932
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29 505 ASHLY P J 932
30 5233 LIYAMOL JOHN 931
31 4739 SHEHIL C 930
32 2474 VIBINSHAN V P 929
33 2544 MINU NAJVA P 929
34 5294 SHIFA C K 929
35 5264 ARYA M 929
36 2984 MUHAMMED SHIYAS P C 928
37 2030 DHANANJAYA T 927
38 1673 SADIYA NASREEN E K 926
39 3469 AKSHARA K 926
40 918 MOHAMMED IRSHAD A 925
41 3227 DILNA PARVIN P P 925
42 4191 ASIF K 925
43 1650 RIYA ABDUL AZEEZ KALAPPADAN 924
44 4514 SANABIR K N 924
45 5410 MUHAMMED MANSOOR P 924
46 2924 MUHAMMED HISHAM K 924
47 3768 ABDUL MUBIN M K 924
48 1170 FATHIMA HASHNA K 923
49 966 M P NADHA 920
50 2862 SHANIYA K 919
51 131 SHAHNAS KARIPPAYI 919
52 4157 ARIFUDHEEN V K 918
53 5641 ADIL MOHAMMED M 918
54 747 FINU SHEBIN M.K 918
55 4094 NASEERA K 918
56 158 NOORUL HAQUE K 918
57 3667 AFNAN ABDUL NAZAR 918
58 2499 TESSA ALEX 917
59 5183 HIBA T 917
60 2742 RAED PANTHALINGAL 915
61 3325 SHEEJA MARY SIBI 914
62 3375 IRFANA P 912
63 3833 AKSHAY K 912
64 4524 SHAHIN K P 911
65 2159 RUMANAH 911
66 3369 AYSH CMT 910
67 1283 MOHAMMED DILSHAD K K 910
68 586 DILSHA 910
69 1956 NUJOOM 910
70 3136 GEETHU KRISHNA 909
71 2573 FIDHA MARIYAM K 907
72 2744 ATHIRA P 907
73 1999 NUHMA SHIBILY M 906
74 5620 FATHIMA SANA 905
75 2286 ARYA P 905
76 1710 MUSHIN P K 904
77 3470 DANISH A 904
78 956 NAHNU K T 903
79 4882 NAMITHA A 902
80 5171 ASHIK P JOSE 901
81 892 VANDANA VINOD 901



82 5479 FEBIN SHA MUHAMMED K 900
83 4957 ABITHA BABY 900
84 3604 MOHAMMED SHARBIN T 900
85 1788 SHIFA SHERIN.V 899
86 5136 SALU TREESA JACOB 899
87 5099 RATHUL A 898
88 3057 NAMITHA TRESSA RAJ 898
89 1892 BUSTHANA SHIRIN 897
90 2686 FATHIMA NAJA U 896
91 5219 ASHWIN RAJ N 896
92 1742 MUHAMMED JINAN T K 896
93 3489 MUHAMMED SHIBILI K T 896
94 5429 ILFA N V 895
95 1885 MUHAMMED MUNAWAR K.C 895
96 2652 SARANYA PONNAMPARAMBAN 894
97 5114 RIFA RASHEED 894
98 3828 AYSHA KHENZA U 894
99 4939 ABDUL ALEEM K 893

100 3130 APARNA P P 893
101 4465 REMZEENA R V 892
102 4367 MOHAMMED SADATH.E 892
103 2379 ALKESH S KRISHNA 892
104 1819 FATHIMA ANJOOM K 888
105 5604 HAVVA SITHARA 888
106 3994 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL K C 887
107 3901 SHEHLA SHERIN A K 886
108 4698 VAFID P K 886
109 2794 NASIFA THASNI M 885
110 642 HIBA K 885
111 1572 IYYA MAYSIYADA 884
112 1171 HANAN NAZER MANGARATHODI 884
113 3653 AMRIN SAIDU MOHAMMED 884
114 3640 ANASWARA C P 884
115 72 P FIDA 883
116 4172 FIDHA K 883
117 4980 SHARBEEN P 882
118 5652 JISNIYA P 882
119 3358 NAJMA P 881
120 406 NAZWA SHERIEF 881
121 3549 NIFLASHERIN 881
122 4668 ABBAS A M 879
123 4491 ATHULJITH C 878
124 5507 MUHAMMED IRSHAD M 877
125 4452 NEJA SHIRIN 877
126 4972 THASLEENA BINTH 877
127 1691 SHAHANA SHERIN M 876
128 2878 SHAHMEENA SHERIN T 876
129 5174 AMEEN A T 875
130 125 MUHAMMED ANAS P T 875
131 423 MOHAMMED THOHISBIN PC 874
132 1190 JAHANA P 873
133 5659 HRISHIKESH K S 873
134 51 RINSHA SHERIN P 873



135 2997 FATHIMA NADHA K 873
136 785 HAFA N T 871
137 5384 RAHUL KRISHNA K 871
138 940 SHAFNA M 871
139 4913 ABHISHA K 870
140 2266 DHWANI DINESH VELLAKAT 867
141 5263 MOHAMMED NISHAD K 867
142 3859 NAFIHE 867
143 83 SANDRA V 865
144 3505 MAHARIN 865
145 18 MOHAMMED MUBARIS BANGALATH 865
146 5397 FAHEEM K 864
147 3816 NIHAL ABDUL KHADER M P 864
148 1375 SANDRA C 864
149 4052 JESWIN GEORGE 863
150 3209 HIBA SHARGIN K P 862
151 1339 JOEL GEORGE 862
152 4501 SHAZ NAZAR KARUMAROT 861
153 257 MAHEESHA BENZY 861
154 2597 HAIFA A K 860
155 1824 MUHAMMED NISHAL K 860
156 1734 SAIYD SAIF SHA C 859
157 3000 ANEENA P 858
158 607 ANSHIDA K T 858
159 5631 RAMSI FAVAS K P 857
160 3010 SHAHANA C 856
161 2815 SHAMEEF P 856
162 808 HIBA M 856
163 2840 AFREENA C 856
164 1265 AMAL JITHU 856
165 4330 MOHAMMED AFNAS K P 855
166 5478 ARCHANA N 855
167 4813 FENIL HYDER C K 855
168 2106 HIMA K 855
169 1533 GEMS DAISY DEVASIA 854
170 5533 MOHAMMED NISHAL C 854
171 26 MUHAMMED NIHAL V P 853
172 4899 ARCHANA SATHEESAN 853
173 5391 SHIRAS AHMAD 853
174 5639 JESTENA MARIYAM JOY 852
175 4264 FATHIMA P A 852
176 2572 NILOFAR K 851
177 4622 JAMSHIYA M P 851
178 1997 ANAGHA N 851
179 1989 MUHAMMED FAYIZ C A 850
180 5434 AKHIL P MADHU 850
181 1651 SHAMIL T H 849
182 5143 DILSANA PV 848
183 4636 SNEHA P 848
184 2173 AYISHA FAHMIYA K 848
185 100 SHANAN GAFOOR 847
186 355 FATHIMA SANA K 846
187 3885 ANAGHA K P 846



188 5008 ABINSHAN A 846
189 5190 AFSAL P 845
190 4209 FILZA K 845
191 4737 FATHIMA CK 844
192 925 RISLY T P 843
193 1617 MASNA K 843
194 5299 ADNAN A 843
195 707 MUHAMMED JAHSH V 843
196 1035 SHAIMA RAQEEQA 842
197 5070 ARATHI A R 841
198 2520 SHIBIN P M 841
199 2374 BINUSHA BABY 841
200 1597 ALSHEFIN SHEMEEN 841
201 3570 NASEEF .P 838
202 223 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ A 838
203 895 FATHIMA FARSEENA K P 838
204 3685 FARIGE USMAN M 837
205 5559 MEENAKSHI V R 836
206 3853 SREELEKHA K J 836
207 185 ANOOSHA N 836
208 4062 MUHAMMED AMAL CT 836
209 1428 MOHAMMED SHARBIL 835
210 398 SOORAJ P 834
211 4265 NOSHIN. D 834
212 2416 AMAL N V 834
213 4326 SHAHIN PANANILATH 834
214 507 NUHMA SHIBIN M 833
215 5300 ANUSREE SURESH 832
216 2880 GAYATHRI GIRISH 832
217 390 SHAMEEL T 831
218 4641 MANJIMA N R 831
219 5556 SWATHY GANESAN 830
220 3539 SHIHANA TK 830
221 1821 NEMA SAHJI 827
222 4538 RINSHA K 827
223 1877 AJEEB K 827
224 3357 HAMRAZ HUSSAIN K 826
225 739 DEEPRAJ R 826
226 4275 ADILA SHERIN K 825
227 885 ILYAS BABU 823
228 3211 VINAYA A 823
229 250 RINSHA PARVEEN P 823
230 3981 RAMAL ABDUL KHADER KAVANANJEERI 823
231 87 AKHIL HABEEB 823
232 2212 SHILPA C 822
233 1746 K T REMISHA JAHAN 822
234 1124 RASHA FATHIMA V M 822
235 5546 ANAINA M 821
236 3771 ABDUL VAHID P C 821
237 5538 HAFSA K A 821
238 4242 MOHAMED SAFUVAN T 820
239 5260 JALVA SHERIN K 820
240 4692 NASID E K 820



241 1419 RIMSHADUDHEEN E 820
242 2796 HRIDYA KRISHNA M 819
243 1407 ANSHIDA HANNA K V 818
244 4971 THABSHEERA SHERIN M 817
245 4522 MUHAD RAMEES P K 817
246 5593 SAMNA SHEREEN 817
247 1418 ROSHNA C 817
248 3765 POOJA T P 815
249 5721 FAHIZ C K 815
250 2963 MUBIN SHAHAN C 815
251 2294 AREENA KABEER E 815
252 948 SAFVAN 815
253 3560 CHANDANA R 814
254 3477 RINSHA P K 814
255 518 MUHAMMED SHIBILI V P 814
256 3457 VIJITHA TP 813
257 888 ANASWARA A 813
258 1991 NASEEBA E 813
259 4356 CHINMAYI B S 813
260 2063 FATHIMA SHAHANA P 813
261 4173 IBTHISAM K 813
262 2966 MOHAMMED SHIFIN ROSHAN 811
263 580 MUHSINA PK 811
264 5245 DHILSHANA SHIRIN P 811
265 5001 ANUSREE P M 810
266 4858 DRISYASREE P 809
267 3615 NIHAL T 809
268 2345 MOHAMMED JASIM MUNNA T 809
269 3038 NAVAS K K 808
270 2399 NAJIYA SHERIN P 806
271 5230 SANJID P 806
272 4090 BASIM NEERMUNDA 806
273 4716 ATHUL V A 806
274 3655 AUROOSA 806
275 1448 SHIBIL MOHAMMED M 805
276 484 RAMSHA C K 805
277 3 FATHIMA MUHSINA K 805
278 1882 ASHIFA T T 804
279 3281 MOHAMMAD ASHIQ A P 804
280 3970 MUHAMMED FAVAS A P 801
281 4996 AMRUTHA A K 801
282 3545 SIDHARTH P 800
283 4022 MUHAMMED FAISAN 800
284 2395 AJEESH V 800
285 2835 FARSEENA M 799
286 2011 LAYANA C P 799
287 1483 SREELAKSHMI P 799
288 4905 SUBHISHA K 798
289 3850 RANA NASMIN TP 797
290 103 ANUPAMA E 797
291 1389 RITHA RASHEED K 797
292 951 SHAHLA K 797
293 5196 ANSHAD KALLINGAL 796



294 3456 FAHIMA K 795
295 2492 PT MUHAMMED SALAH 795
296 2799 FATHIMA SHAHANAS M 795
297 205 KADEEJA HUSSAIN 795
298 5480 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM V 795
299 2727 JASMIL VP 794
300 4014 ASWIN T 793
301 5361 MOHAMMED FAZIL P 793
302 791 MUHAMMED SHAIJAL P K 793
303 3690 NOORA KASIM P M 792
304 3060 VIVEK V VIKRAMAN 792
305 3250 SARBAS SABIQ PARASSERI 792
306 64 MOHAMMED SINAN P 791
307 5392 HABEEB RAHMAN 791
308 19 IMTHIYAS 791
309 1828 WASEEM ANJAL K K 790
310 5499 RAHUL K 789
311 640 SAFA PARAYIL 787
312 5082 NOORUL HAMDHA K 786
313 2176 HIBA WAHAB M 785
314 1488 FIDHA K 785
315 3831 SHABEEB A P 785
316 3815 MOHAMMED RABAH 784
317 2217 AKHILA K T 783
318 1731 DILSHAD KASIM 783
319 1542 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN N 781
320 1477 JISHNITHA CHANDRAN T 781
321 1816 MALAVIKA A 780
322 2418 REJA K 780
323 5244 MUHAMMED NIHAD M 779
324 2445 RISVANA V K 778
325 1270 AVIN ABRAHAM 778
326 3645 SHAHEER P 777
327 1923 BINSHA P 777
328 12 MOHAMMED ZIDAN V P 777
329 1280 RISWANA SHIRIN M 777
330 1293 FATHIMA RISHANA N 777
331 4312 NAYANA ANILKUMAR N 776
332 571 HARIFA THASNI C 776
333 4211 NESRIN THESNA 776
334 986 MUHAMMED SHERIN 776
335 4068 SANIKA K 775
336 1352 RASHIDA MADATHODIKA 775
337 1606 VIJISHA K 774
338 5702 ANAGHA SIBY 773
339 1936 DILSHANA K H 773
340 865 SAFVAN C 773
341 1703 SHAHID E K 772
342 3750 RASHIDA P 771
343 5674 NIDHULSHA P 770
344 1347 MURSHIDA THASNI C 770
345 2025 RIYA NAZER M 770
346 4335 ABU RASHID K P 769



347 4185 ASHNA M 769
348 5021 ABIYA THOMAS 768
349 812 ATHUL KRISHNA V P 768
350 3646 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 768
351 5081 MUHAMMED ASLAM M 767
352 3978 AKHIL C 767
353 1754 FASEEH RAHMAN E 767
354 4075 JANISH BASHEER 766
355 2766 HIBA PARVEEN P 766
356 2094 MUNSHIDA SHIRIN P 765
357 4640 NEVIN WILSON 765
358 4828 VISHNU P 765
359 1362 SUBHISHA C K 765
360 5313 THASMEELA P P 765
361 3940 THAHSINA HAMEED M 764
362 5258 AJAY PRABHAKARAN 764
363 2987 ANSIYA P U 763
364 3821 RANIYA T 762
365 3964 SHAHALA KT 762
366 3807 ZAYAN JAMAL C.T 762
367 2015 ALAKANANDA P 761
368 958 HRIDHYA BABU 761
369 5282 RAEESA T K 760
370 3518 BASEEMA.M.ALI 760
371 381 UTHARA T S 760
372 2270 SAHAD. P 760
373 2467 AMRITHA T H 760
374 3770 SULTHAN 759
375 3567 MOHAMED SHINAS 758
376 4896 FAWAZ HAMEED THOOMBANTHODI 758
377 1012 SAHLA THASNIM P P 758
378 5728 MUHAMMED IHSAN N K 758
379 4403 ARYA T M 757
380 2882 DHIYA SALEEM 754
381 2610 ADITHYA A 754
382 361 FIDHA SHERIN C T 754
383 249 ARJUN P K 754
384 4083 SREETHU C 754
385 3893 MOHAMED MARZOOQ K V 754
386 1762 SAHEEL K 753
387 2714 MOHAMMED FAZAL NK 752
388 388 ASHISH NAIR 752
389 3647 AJMAL SHAHIN T 752
390 5637 THANVEERA K 751
391 2875 ANANDU KRISHNA K 751
392 5409 KAMAL KRISHNA V 750
393 4722 MIRSHANUL AMEEN IK 749
394 4272 AMJED ALI MEHABOOB 749
395 2014 ANANTHA KRISHNAN R 748
396 4626 BAHJA N K 748
397 5119 SHAFNA V 748
398 3686 FISAH FASLI P 748
399 2659 ANIRUDH K 747



400 5323 ADIL ABDULRAHMAN 747
401 1235 FAHMA ABDUL SALEEM 747
402 3500 MUHAMMED SHABIN K 747
403 854 JISHANA K 747
404 3052 ARJUN K 745
405 2247 ASHNA BENNY 745
406 1744 ADISHA CHOLAKKAL 745
407 1876 GOURI PARVATHI A P 745
408 3947 NASIH SIDDIQUE KT 745
409 5035 DILJINA P K 744
410 1591 FIDHA SHERIN E K 744
411 1063 DILSHA P 744
412 4789 A . ARJUN 743
413 2888 DILRUBA P 743
414 414 SARATH PRAKASH 742
415 5047 SHERBIN SHERIF 742
416 266 NABUHAN. C 742
417 5498 MOHAMED ANEESH P 741
418 4423 RINSHA T 740
419 4189 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P P 740
420 291 ADHIL SALAH PK 739
421 3804 SANJAY A 739
422 2386 RASHA K 738
423 4847 AFRIN M 738
424 4782 ABDULLA ARSHAD PK 738
425 3310 NAVANEETH P 737
426 3476 AZIN FATHIMA KHAN 737
427 5372 FATHIMA SHAHANA K 737
428 5750 MOHAMMED NIHAL P 737
429 3021 MUHAMMED JASIM N 737
430 1296 BINSHIDA M P 734
431 2234 AKSHAYA V C 733
432 1529 SHAHANA SHARIN 733
433 4010 AREESH K 733
434 3805 NIVIN T BYJU 732
435 2519 ANATT GEORGE 732
436 4466 AKSHAY PRADEEP P 732
437 1512 SHIRIN A K 731
438 4879 DRISYA R NAIR 731
439 5335 RINSHA FARVI N P 730
440 551 HINANA P K 730
441 4940 DEEPAK MARIADAS THOMAS 729
442 5072 MUHAMMED HAFIZ 729
443 3972 MOHAMMED SHAHIL 729
444 1574 RAHSHA SHIRIN V P 728
445 35 MUHAMMED MISHAB K C 728
446 1084 YARA MUFEENA T 727
447 5693 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ E K 725
448 4439 SHAFNA P 725
449 5277 FATHIMA K T 724
450 3338 HUDHA .KT 724
451 1904 AMEEN BASIL P 723
452 4648 GOPIKA A 723



453 438 SHAHAL KT 723
454 1010 FATHIMA FABLA V P 722
455 3571 HARIFUDHEEN M 720
456 3737 JOYAL MATHEW 720
457 3296 SAFNAS K A 719
458 4581 RISHA FAMIDHA P 718
459 783 MEGHNA P 718
460 4898 FATHIMATH SHUHADA T P 717
461 5682 SANDEEP P 717
462 1781 JUNAID P 716
463 1284 RIBINSHAD P 715
464 3543 MOHAMMED RIZWAN P T 714
465 4110 NASLA P N 713
466 4291 SAYYED FAHAD P K 713
467 901 SANAF K P 713
468 831 ANUSREE M 711
469 1294 ASNA E K 711
470 412 ABHIJITH K 711
471 3763 FAHEEM MOHAMMED ALI 711
472 5359 JIJIN SURESH E 710
473 3845 MUHAMMED ROSHAN 710
474 5304 AFNA M 710
475 1481 RISHA SHIRIN N T 709
476 3408 AMNA SONA 709
477 962 JOSNA C P 707
478 2075 SAFBANA JASMINE E C 707
479 1837 SHAHANA SHERIN K 706
480 4718 RADEEF RAHMAN 705
481 3422 SHAMNA JABEEN P 705
482 3075 ARSHAD P 705
483 688 HAFNA P V 704
484 3908 MOHAMMED SHABIL 704
485 5023 AYSHA SINU P 703
486 2045 SAHNA K 703
487 1059 SHABNA YASIM P 701
488 4261 MUHMMED SHAMNAS K 701
489 5094 AKSHAYA S 700
490 3444 ANIRUDH P 700
491 5743 SREEHARI P 700
492 1234 FASMIN ISHAK 700
493 1229 MOHAMMED FERBIN KARUMANNIL 700
494 1909 RADWAN RASHIQUE P 698
495 2691 MOHAMMED ANAS 698
496 1445 NAVYA 697
497 1916 AKHIL JITH O K 696
498 5713 AJAS AMEEN N 694
499 340 DILNA FIROZ 693
500 4684 RISHAD T K 693
501 487 MOHAMMED HASHIM T 693
502 5168 VISHAL K B 692
503 4412 AHMED WASEEM 692
504 3775 HAMNA SHIRIN 692
505 3785 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ A K 691



506 5771 ASHIK V V 691
507 2385 AKASH C 691
508 1142 FIDHA JEBIN A 691
509 1013 SHAHMA FINCY P P 690
510 2694 ATHIRA M R 689
511 4167 AKSHAY C 688
512 4742 MOHAMMED SAFAF VP 687
513 1133 MUHAMMED RAMEES E P 687
514 4481 SHAFIN IBNU ABDU RAZAK 687
515 3029 SHEHNA SHARAF 686
516 3806 MUHAMMED BASIM P 686
517 4277 MANAR MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL 686
518 4148 ARSHAD MUHAMMED K P 683
519 1356 SHAHANA E K 683
520 1952 ZAINAB BASHEER K M 682
521 5124 ADIL P 681
522 3085 DEEPAK .A 681
523 4607 MUHAMMED ARSHID K K 680
524 2296 SAJILA K S. 680
525 2588 THAJUDHEEN C K 680
526 2083 SAJLA K 680
527 2116 NISHNITHA 679
528 5627 MUHAMMED FEENAN 678
529 3434 MISHYAL K P 677
530 4503 MINHA SALAM P K 676
531 5241 ANSIK SHUKKOOR A 676
532 3826 UMMER JAS T K 675
533 4386 AJMAL ALI.K 674
534 5663 SHAHANA MUHAMMED ALI 673
535 4406 MANEESHA P 672
536 4431 NOUR FATHIMA K 671
537 2628 SHIYAS P 670
538 2535 HANOCK P JIJI 669
539 5440 SHABAS AHAMMED 668
540 3706 THAHSNI MUHABATH 668
541 3225 THUFAILA K 666
542 4142 SARATH K T 664
543 3753 RASAL E 664
544 4666 GOKUL RAJ V 663
545 5036 PAVAN C KAMAL 663
546 2093 DILDIYA NAZREEN K P 660
547 494 FATHIMA NITHA 660
548 2231 NOORA 658
549 974 SANDRA SUNIL 657
550 1663 FILDHA 656
551 3991 MOHAMMED SAHAL P 656
552 73 HIBA FATHIMA E 656
553 1348 MUHAMMED RISHAD C K 654
554 5151 SIYAD P 652
555 3925 MUHAMMED SAFVAN P 652
556 4319 MUHAMMED SHAYAN 650
557 2098 THEYYIBA P 649
558 4164 ANUSREE K 644



559 971 ANJALA 644
560 5562 GOPIKA 644
561 3861 DITHIN T DAS 644
562 3598 SHAHANA SHERIN A 643
563 5043 JAQUILIN C J 643
564 4876 HAFEED AHAMED ARAKKAL 642
565 3519 MUHAMMED BINFAS K 642
566 2458 NIDA SHERIN KP 642
567 3439 NAINA. P SYED 642
568 3531 RAKESH C 642
569 285 MANSHIK K P 640
570 3105 HANEENA THANSI P 640
571 3506 NIHAD K 639
572 5224 MOHAMMED JAVID 637
573 5040 NIYAS P 637
574 4523 LINSON K 635
575 1522 LAIKA S 632
576 186 HIBA ANSHA 631
577 3848 JAMSHID V 630
578 1799 ANANDHU U 629
579 265 MUHAMMED BINSHAD P 628
580 1279 RESHMA LOUIS 628
581 3898 AKHIL P P 626
582 4455 SANU THOMAS 625
583 3134 ANFAS EK 625
584 2917 AHAMMED NIHAL K K 624
585 1154 MUHAMMED NABEEL 624
586 4238 ANANDHU A 624
587 4871 ANUJITH K 621
588 1027 NEETHU C 618
589 2216 JAGANNADH S PRAKASH 614
590 4783 MOHAMMED MUSHTHAQ M 614
591 3278 SHILPA C P 613
592 1897 RAFA ARHRAF 612
593 5116 AJIL PULATH 612
594 2086 SHIFA V 611
595 2750 MUHAMMED SHAMIL 609
596 3320 SIDHARTH.K 607
597 3631 ASIF ZAMAN A 607
598 4608 AJAS KHAN A K 606
599 928 MUHAMMED FAZIL A V 606
600 93 AMAL DAS C R 606
601 1009 RISVAN SAHEER K T 605
602 2674 HIBA Y P 603
603 978 ASWIN PRADEEP 603
604 3195 GAGANA A 602
605 5386 GULSHAN EBRAHIM KORMATH 602
606 5545 MEENU PARAMES P 602
607 4702 MOHAMMED AMEEN.M.K 602
608 3473 MOHAMMED RAHEES 600
609 3024 AMIR KAKKUZHIYIL 599
610 1778 BADSHAN U 596
611 2400 SHIFNA C P 595



612 3721 ANSHID P 595
613 3852 MUHAMMED SHAMIL KV 595
614 3337 MUHAMMED SARFAS K P 594
615 1570 BINDU K P 594
616 243 MUHAMMED AMEEN TP 593
617 4584 HASHIM SANAD P 589
618 5147 ADEEB AHAMMAD K.P 588
619 3951 LITHASH P 588
620 2692 MUFLIH T P 588
621 1779 KRISHNA NANDHA M 588
622 1752 DILSHAN U 585
623 3668 GOPIKA.M 583
624 1899 FARSEENA K 583
625 2658 ANANTHU KRISHNAN K 582
626 3673 SAJEL SIYAD P 582
627 325 MUHAMMED MUFEED.K 582
628 3876 DHANISH P.T 581
629 2362 JUHAINAMIYANDHADH 580
630 2059 MUHAMMED BINSAD A 580
631 1433 MOHAMMED NASEEM KOMBAN 576
632 3139 SHAMNAD P 574
633 2158 NISHMA MUJEEB 574
634 4744 STANY JOSEPH 569
635 1669 FATHIMA ROSHNA C 568
636 1204 AMRUTHAM SHRUTHY S S 565
637 4179 DEVA NANDAN M K 565
638 2423 ROSHIL ROY JOHN 563
639 3417 GAGANA K 561
640 1893 FATHIMA LIYA P 554
641 2860 FAWAZ V 553
642 5269 GOPIKA N R 551
643 2667 SNEHA P 551
644 3757 MUHAMMED FAVAS A 550
645 2830 FATHIMA SHAHMA T P 548
646 5458 IBRAHIM BADUSHA P K 548
647 1814 MOHAMMED MUHTHAR S K 546
648 2761 HRIDYA KRISHNA N 541
649 4366 THASBEER P K 540
650 1411 ADABIYA A 540
651 1258 RIYAN E 539
652 3936 DIYA FATHIMA P 539
653 5445 ATHULYA VIJAY C 538
654 5594 AHAL IBRAHIM P 535
655 4683 MOHAMMED YASIR C K 535
656 1152 MOHAMMED ROSHAN 531
657 1915 FARSANA THASNEEM T T 525
658 2355 ANASWARA P 523
659 5401 SHIBILY MAZHAR R V 519
660 891 SINAN SALEEM.P 503
661 156 MUHAMMED MUHIBB K 495
662 1164 RAHMAN FARISH 485
663 5758 MUHAMMED MUBASHIR TP 484

MUSLIM-Confirmed List



1 3292 SHIBILA SHERIN C U 953
2 9 ASHEEKHA FATHIMA 951
3 3385 HISBA M 950
4 5360 MOHAMMED HASHIL M 949
5 4450 SHAHALA P 943
6 1860 RINSHA THASNEEM M 943
7 3285 MUHAMMED NIFIN T P 943

1 1132 HARSHAMOL P 943
2 2992 JASEEM SHAHID M 941
3 5518 RISHFANA 941
4 4837 MOHAMMED RISHAD M 941
5 179 SADIYA THASNI 940
6 4506 AYISHA ANJAL 938
7 4854 MUZAMMIL AHAMMED.T 937
8 3129 LULU FERIN K P 937
9 2057 LIYANA RAHMAN P P 936

10 129 IFA PARVEEN. V.M 936
11 5235 MURSHIDA M 936
12 2359 MUHAMMED RINSHAD P V 933
13 1266 SHAHABA SADIYA M P 932
14 4739 SHEHIL C 930
15 2474 VIBINSHAN V P 929
16 2544 MINU NAJVA P 929
17 5294 SHIFA C K 929
18 2984 MUHAMMED SHIYAS P C 928
19 1673 SADIYA NASREEN E K 926
20 918 MOHAMMED IRSHAD A 925
21 3227 DILNA PARVIN P P 925
22 4191 ASIF K 925
23 1650 RIYA ABDUL AZEEZ KALAPPADAN 924
24 4514 SANABIR K N 924
25 5410 MUHAMMED MANSOOR P 924
26 2924 MUHAMMED HISHAM K 924
27 3768 ABDUL MUBIN M K 924
28 1170 FATHIMA HASHNA K 923
29 966 M P NADHA 920
30 2862 SHANIYA K 919
31 131 SHAHNAS KARIPPAYI 919
32 4157 ARIFUDHEEN V K 918
33 5641 ADIL MOHAMMED M 918
34 747 FINU SHEBIN M.K 918
35 4094 NASEERA K 918
36 158 NOORUL HAQUE K 918
37 3667 AFNAN ABDUL NAZAR 918
38 5183 HIBA T 917
39 2742 RAED PANTHALINGAL 915
40 3375 IRFANA P 912
41 4524 SHAHIN K P 911
42 2159 RUMANAH 911
43 3369 AYSH CMT 910
44 1283 MOHAMMED DILSHAD K K 910
45 586 DILSHA 910

MUSLIM-Waiting List



46 1956 NUJOOM 910
47 2573 FIDHA MARIYAM K 907
48 1999 NUHMA SHIBILY M 906
49 5620 FATHIMA SANA 905
50 1710 MUSHIN P K 904
51 3470 DANISH A 904
52 956 NAHNU K T 903
53 5479 FEBIN SHA MUHAMMED K 900
54 3604 MOHAMMED SHARBIN T 900
55 1788 SHIFA SHERIN.V 899
56 1892 BUSTHANA SHIRIN 897
57 2686 FATHIMA NAJA U 896
58 1742 MUHAMMED JINAN T K 896
59 3489 MUHAMMED SHIBILI K T 896
60 5429 ILFA N V 895
61 1885 MUHAMMED MUNAWAR K.C 895
62 5114 RIFA RASHEED 894
63 3828 AYSHA KHENZA U 894
64 4939 ABDUL ALEEM K 893
65 4465 REMZEENA R V 892
66 4367 MOHAMMED SADATH.E 892
67 1819 FATHIMA ANJOOM K 888
68 5604 HAVVA SITHARA 888
69 3994 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL K C 887
70 3901 SHEHLA SHERIN A K 886
71 4698 VAFID P K 886
72 2794 NASIFA THASNI M 885
73 1572 IYYA MAYSIYADA 884
74 1171 HANAN NAZER MANGARATHODI 884
75 3653 AMRIN SAIDU MOHAMMED 884
76 72 P FIDA 883
77 4172 FIDHA K 883
78 4980 SHARBEEN P 882
79 5652 JISNIYA P 882
80 3358 NAJMA P 881
81 406 NAZWA SHERIEF 881
82 3549 NIFLASHERIN 881
83 4668 ABBAS A M 879
84 5507 MUHAMMED IRSHAD M 877
85 4452 NEJA SHIRIN 877
86 4972 THASLEENA BINTH 877
87 1691 SHAHANA SHERIN M 876
88 2878 SHAHMEENA SHERIN T 876
89 5174 AMEEN A T 875
90 125 MUHAMMED ANAS P T 875
91 423 MOHAMMED THOHISBIN PC 874
92 1190 JAHANA P 873
93 51 RINSHA SHERIN P 873
94 2997 FATHIMA NADHA K 873
95 785 HAFA N T 871
96 940 SHAFNA M 871
97 5263 MOHAMMED NISHAD K 867
98 3859 NAFIHE 867



99 3505 MAHARIN 865
100 18 MOHAMMED MUBARIS BANGALATH 865
101 5397 FAHEEM K 864
102 3816 NIHAL ABDUL KHADER M P 864
103 3209 HIBA SHARGIN K P 862
104 4501 SHAZ NAZAR KARUMAROT 861
105 2597 HAIFA A K 860
106 1824 MUHAMMED NISHAL K 860
107 1734 SAIYD SAIF SHA C 859
108 3000 ANEENA P 858
109 607 ANSHIDA K T 858
110 5631 RAMSI FAVAS K P 857
111 3010 SHAHANA C 856
112 2815 SHAMEEF P 856
113 808 HIBA M 856
114 2840 AFREENA C 856
115 1265 AMAL JITHU 856
116 4330 MOHAMMED AFNAS K P 855
117 4813 FENIL HYDER C K 855
118 2106 HIMA K 855
119 5533 MOHAMMED NISHAL C 854
120 26 MUHAMMED NIHAL V P 853
121 5391 SHIRAS AHMAD 853
122 4264 FATHIMA P A 852
123 4622 JAMSHIYA M P 851
124 1989 MUHAMMED FAYIZ C A 850
125 1651 SHAMIL T H 849
126 5143 DILSANA PV 848
127 2173 AYISHA FAHMIYA K 848
128 100 SHANAN GAFOOR 847
129 355 FATHIMA SANA K 846
130 5008 ABINSHAN A 846
131 5190 AFSAL P 845
132 4209 FILZA K 845
133 4737 FATHIMA CK 844
134 925 RISLY T P 843
135 1617 MASNA K 843
136 5299 ADNAN A 843
137 707 MUHAMMED JAHSH V 843
138 1035 SHAIMA RAQEEQA 842
139 2520 SHIBIN P M 841
140 1597 ALSHEFIN SHEMEEN 841
141 3570 NASEEF .P 838
142 223 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ A 838
143 895 FATHIMA FARSEENA K P 838
144 3685 FARIGE USMAN M 837
145 185 ANOOSHA N 836
146 4062 MUHAMMED AMAL CT 836
147 1428 MOHAMMED SHARBIL 835
148 4265 NOSHIN. D 834
149 2416 AMAL N V 834
150 4326 SHAHIN PANANILATH 834
151 507 NUHMA SHIBIN M 833



152 390 SHAMEEL T 831
153 3539 SHIHANA TK 830
154 4538 RINSHA K 827
155 1877 AJEEB K 827
156 3357 HAMRAZ HUSSAIN K 826
157 4275 ADILA SHERIN K 825
158 885 ILYAS BABU 823
159 250 RINSHA PARVEEN P 823
160 3981 RAMAL ABDUL KHADER KAVANANJEERI 823
161 87 AKHIL HABEEB 823
162 1746 K T REMISHA JAHAN 822
163 1124 RASHA FATHIMA V M 822
164 5546 ANAINA M 821
165 3771 ABDUL VAHID P C 821
166 5538 HAFSA K A 821
167 4242 MOHAMED SAFUVAN T 820
168 5260 JALVA SHERIN K 820
169 4692 NASID E K 820
170 1419 RIMSHADUDHEEN E 820
171 1407 ANSHIDA HANNA K V 818
172 4971 THABSHEERA SHERIN M 817
173 4522 MUHAD RAMEES P K 817
174 5593 SAMNA SHEREEN 817
175 1418 ROSHNA C 817
176 5721 FAHIZ C K 815
177 2963 MUBIN SHAHAN C 815
178 2294 AREENA KABEER E 815
179 948 SAFVAN 815
180 3477 RINSHA P K 814
181 518 MUHAMMED SHIBILI V P 814
182 1991 NASEEBA E 813
183 2063 FATHIMA SHAHANA P 813
184 4173 IBTHISAM K 813
185 2966 MOHAMMED SHIFIN ROSHAN 811
186 580 MUHSINA PK 811
187 5245 DHILSHANA SHIRIN P 811
188 3615 NIHAL T 809
189 2345 MOHAMMED JASIM MUNNA T 809
190 3038 NAVAS K K 808
191 2399 NAJIYA SHERIN P 806
192 5230 SANJID P 806
193 4090 BASIM NEERMUNDA 806
194 3655 AUROOSA 806
195 1448 SHIBIL MOHAMMED M 805
196 484 RAMSHA C K 805
197 3 FATHIMA MUHSINA K 805
198 1882 ASHIFA T T 804
199 3970 MUHAMMED FAVAS A P 801
200 4022 MUHAMMED FAISAN 800
201 2835 FARSEENA M 799
202 3850 RANA NASMIN TP 797
203 1389 RITHA RASHEED K 797
204 951 SHAHLA K 797



205 5196 ANSHAD KALLINGAL 796
206 3456 FAHIMA K 795
207 2492 PT MUHAMMED SALAH 795
208 2799 FATHIMA SHAHANAS M 795
209 205 KADEEJA HUSSAIN 795
210 5480 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM V 795
211 2727 JASMIL VP 794
212 5361 MOHAMMED FAZIL P 793
213 791 MUHAMMED SHAIJAL P K 793
214 3690 NOORA KASIM P M 792
215 3250 SARBAS SABIQ PARASSERI 792
216 64 MOHAMMED SINAN P 791
217 5392 HABEEB RAHMAN 791
218 19 IMTHIYAS 791
219 640 SAFA PARAYIL 787
220 5082 NOORUL HAMDHA K 786
221 2176 HIBA WAHAB M 785
222 1488 FIDHA K 785
223 3831 SHABEEB A P 785
224 3815 MOHAMMED RABAH 784
225 1731 DILSHAD KASIM 783
226 1542 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN N 781
227 2418 REJA K 780
228 5244 MUHAMMED NIHAD M 779
229 2445 RISVANA V K 778
230 3645 SHAHEER P 777
231 12 MOHAMMED ZIDAN V P 777
232 1280 RISWANA SHIRIN M 777
233 1293 FATHIMA RISHANA N 777
234 571 HARIFA THASNI C 776
235 4211 NESRIN THESNA 776
236 986 MUHAMMED SHERIN 776
237 1352 RASHIDA MADATHODIKA 775
238 1936 DILSHANA K H 773
239 865 SAFVAN C 773
240 1703 SHAHID E K 772
241 3750 RASHIDA P 771
242 1347 MURSHIDA THASNI C 770
243 2025 RIYA NAZER M 770
244 4335 ABU RASHID K P 769
245 5081 MUHAMMED ASLAM M 767
246 1754 FASEEH RAHMAN E 767
247 4075 JANISH BASHEER 766
248 2766 HIBA PARVEEN P 766
249 2094 MUNSHIDA SHIRIN P 765
250 5313 THASMEELA P P 765
251 3940 THAHSINA HAMEED M 764
252 2987 ANSIYA P U 763
253 3821 RANIYA T 762
254 3964 SHAHALA KT 762
255 3807 ZAYAN JAMAL C.T 762
256 5282 RAEESA T K 760
257 3518 BASEEMA.M.ALI 760



258 2270 SAHAD. P 760
259 3770 SULTHAN 759
260 3567 MOHAMED SHINAS 758
261 4896 FAWAZ HAMEED THOOMBANTHODI 758
262 1012 SAHLA THASNIM P P 758
263 5728 MUHAMMED IHSAN N K 758
264 2882 DHIYA SALEEM 754
265 361 FIDHA SHERIN C T 754
266 3893 MOHAMED MARZOOQ K V 754
267 1762 SAHEEL K 753
268 2714 MOHAMMED FAZAL NK 752
269 3647 AJMAL SHAHIN T 752
270 5637 THANVEERA K 751
271 4722 MIRSHANUL AMEEN IK 749
272 4272 AMJED ALI MEHABOOB 749
273 4626 BAHJA N K 748
274 5119 SHAFNA V 748
275 3686 FISAH FASLI P 748
276 5323 ADIL ABDULRAHMAN 747
277 1235 FAHMA ABDUL SALEEM 747
278 3500 MUHAMMED SHABIN K 747
279 854 JISHANA K 747
280 1744 ADISHA CHOLAKKAL 745
281 3947 NASIH SIDDIQUE KT 745
282 5035 DILJINA P K 744
283 1591 FIDHA SHERIN E K 744
284 2888 DILRUBA P 743
285 5047 SHERBIN SHERIF 742
286 266 NABUHAN. C 742
287 5498 MOHAMED ANEESH P 741
288 4423 RINSHA T 740
289 4189 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P P 740
290 291 ADHIL SALAH PK 739
291 2386 RASHA K 738
292 4847 AFRIN M 738
293 4782 ABDULLA ARSHAD PK 738
294 3476 AZIN FATHIMA KHAN 737
295 5372 FATHIMA SHAHANA K 737
296 3021 MUHAMMED JASIM N 737
297 1296 BINSHIDA M P 734
298 1529 SHAHANA SHARIN 733
299 4010 AREESH K 733
300 1512 SHIRIN A K 731
301 5335 RINSHA FARVI N P 730
302 551 HINANA P K 730
303 5072 MUHAMMED HAFIZ 729
304 3972 MOHAMMED SHAHIL 729
305 1574 RAHSHA SHIRIN V P 728
306 35 MUHAMMED MISHAB K C 728
307 1084 YARA MUFEENA T 727
308 5693 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ E K 725
309 4439 SHAFNA P 725
310 5277 FATHIMA K T 724



311 3338 HUDHA .KT 724
312 1904 AMEEN BASIL P 723
313 438 SHAHAL KT 723
314 1010 FATHIMA FABLA V P 722
315 3571 HARIFUDHEEN M 720
316 3296 SAFNAS K A 719
317 4581 RISHA FAMIDHA P 718
318 4898 FATHIMATH SHUHADA T P 717
319 1781 JUNAID P 716
320 1284 RIBINSHAD P 715
321 3543 MOHAMMED RIZWAN P T 714
322 4110 NASLA P N 713
323 4291 SAYYED FAHAD P K 713
324 901 SANAF K P 713
325 1294 ASNA E K 711
326 3763 FAHEEM MOHAMMED ALI 711
327 3845 MUHAMMED ROSHAN 710
328 5304 AFNA M 710
329 1481 RISHA SHIRIN N T 709
330 2075 SAFBANA JASMINE E C 707
331 1837 SHAHANA SHERIN K 706
332 4718 RADEEF RAHMAN 705
333 3075 ARSHAD P 705
334 688 HAFNA P V 704
335 3908 MOHAMMED SHABIL 704
336 5023 AYSHA SINU P 703
337 2045 SAHNA K 703
338 4261 MUHMMED SHAMNAS K 701
339 1234 FASMIN ISHAK 700
340 1229 MOHAMMED FERBIN KARUMANNIL 700
341 1909 RADWAN RASHIQUE P 698
342 5713 AJAS AMEEN N 694
343 4684 RISHAD T K 693
344 4412 AHMED WASEEM 692
345 3775 HAMNA SHIRIN 692
346 3785 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ A K 691
347 1142 FIDHA JEBIN A 691
348 1013 SHAHMA FINCY P P 690
349 4742 MOHAMMED SAFAF VP 687
350 1133 MUHAMMED RAMEES E P 687
351 4481 SHAFIN IBNU ABDU RAZAK 687
352 3029 SHEHNA SHARAF 686
353 3806 MUHAMMED BASIM P 686
354 4277 MANAR MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL 686
355 4148 ARSHAD MUHAMMED K P 683
356 1356 SHAHANA E K 683
357 1952 ZAINAB BASHEER K M 682
358 5124 ADIL P 681
359 4607 MUHAMMED ARSHID K K 680
360 2588 THAJUDHEEN C K 680
361 2083 SAJLA K 680
362 2116 NISHNITHA 679
363 5627 MUHAMMED FEENAN 678



364 3434 MISHYAL K P 677
365 4503 MINHA SALAM P K 676
366 5241 ANSIK SHUKKOOR A 676
367 3826 UMMER JAS T K 675
368 4386 AJMAL ALI.K 674
369 5663 SHAHANA MUHAMMED ALI 673
370 4431 NOUR FATHIMA K 671
371 2628 SHIYAS P 670
372 5440 SHABAS AHAMMED 668
373 3706 THAHSNI MUHABATH 668
374 3225 THUFAILA K 666
375 3753 RASAL E 664
376 2093 DILDIYA NAZREEN K P 660
377 494 FATHIMA NITHA 660
378 2231 NOORA 658
379 1663 FILDHA 656
380 3991 MOHAMMED SAHAL P 656
381 73 HIBA FATHIMA E 656
382 1348 MUHAMMED RISHAD C K 654
383 5151 SIYAD P 652
384 3925 MUHAMMED SAFVAN P 652
385 4319 MUHAMMED SHAYAN 650
386 2098 THEYYIBA P 649
387 971 ANJALA 644
388 3598 SHAHANA SHERIN A 643
389 4876 HAFEED AHAMED ARAKKAL 642
390 3519 MUHAMMED BINFAS K 642
391 2458 NIDA SHERIN KP 642
392 3439 NAINA. P SYED 642
393 285 MANSHIK K P 640
394 3105 HANEENA THANSI P 640
395 3506 NIHAD K 639
396 5224 MOHAMMED JAVID 637
397 5040 NIYAS P 637
398 1522 LAIKA S 632
399 186 HIBA ANSHA 631
400 3848 JAMSHID V 630
401 265 MUHAMMED BINSHAD P 628
402 3134 ANFAS EK 625
403 2917 AHAMMED NIHAL K K 624
404 1154 MUHAMMED NABEEL 624
405 4783 MOHAMMED MUSHTHAQ M 614
406 1897 RAFA ARHRAF 612
407 5116 AJIL PULATH 612
408 2086 SHIFA V 611
409 3631 ASIF ZAMAN A 607
410 4608 AJAS KHAN A K 606
411 928 MUHAMMED FAZIL A V 606
412 1009 RISVAN SAHEER K T 605
413 2674 HIBA Y P 603
414 5386 GULSHAN EBRAHIM KORMATH 602
415 4702 MOHAMMED AMEEN.M.K 602
416 3473 MOHAMMED RAHEES 600



417 1778 BADSHAN U 596
418 2400 SHIFNA C P 595
419 3721 ANSHID P 595
420 3337 MUHAMMED SARFAS K P 594
421 243 MUHAMMED AMEEN TP 593
422 4584 HASHIM SANAD P 589
423 5147 ADEEB AHAMMAD K.P 588
424 3951 LITHASH P 588
425 2692 MUFLIH T P 588
426 1752 DILSHAN U 585
427 1899 FARSEENA K 583
428 3673 SAJEL SIYAD P 582
429 325 MUHAMMED MUFEED.K 582
430 2362 JUHAINAMIYANDHADH 580
431 2059 MUHAMMED BINSAD A 580
432 1433 MOHAMMED NASEEM KOMBAN 576
433 3139 SHAMNAD P 574
434 2158 NISHMA MUJEEB 574
435 1669 FATHIMA ROSHNA C 568
436 1893 FATHIMA LIYA P 554
437 2860 FAWAZ V 553
438 3757 MUHAMMED FAVAS A 550
439 2830 FATHIMA SHAHMA T P 548
440 5458 IBRAHIM BADUSHA P K 548
441 4366 THASBEER P K 540
442 1411 ADABIYA A 540
443 1258 RIYAN E 539
444 3936 DIYA FATHIMA P 539
445 5594 AHAL IBRAHIM P 535
446 4683 MOHAMMED YASIR C K 535
447 1152 MOHAMMED ROSHAN 531
448 1915 FARSANA THASNEEM T T 525
449 5401 SHIBILY MAZHAR R V 519
450 891 SINAN SALEEM.P 503
451 156 MUHAMMED MUHIBB K 495
452 1164 RAHMAN FARISH 485
453 5758 MUHAMMED MUBASHIR TP 484

1 2212 SHILPA C 822
2 3765 POOJA T P 815
3 2011 LAYANA C P 799
4 1477 JISHNITHA CHANDRAN T 781
5 1606 VIJISHA K 774

1 381 UTHARA T S 760
2 2610 ADITHYA A 754
3 2659 ANIRUDH K 747
4 2234 AKSHAYA V C 733
5 4648 GOPIKA A 723
6 5743 SREEHARI P 700
7 1916 AKHIL JITH O K 696
8 4167 AKSHAY C 688
9 4406 MANEESHA P 672

SC-Confirmed List

SC-Waiting List



10 4142 SARATH K T 664
11 4666 GOKUL RAJ V 663
12 5036 PAVAN C KAMAL 663
13 4164 ANUSREE K 644
14 3531 RAKESH C 642
15 4238 ANANDHU A 624
16 1027 NEETHU C 618
17 93 AMAL DAS C R 606
18 3195 GAGANA A 602
19 1570 BINDU K P 594
20 3417 GAGANA K 561
21 5269 GOPIKA N R 551
22 2667 SNEHA P 551
23 2761 HRIDYA KRISHNA N 541
24 5445 ATHULYA VIJAY C 538
25 2355 ANASWARA P 523

1 1814 MOHAMMED MUHTHAR S K 546
ST-Confirmed List


